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07/22/10 GTH NONE 1 of 1 A

Adapter, 13-Section
Shutoff, Turf

118602-110

07/22/10 GTHA Production Release
ID PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
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Shroud, 3-Pin

Seal, Cable,Green,16-18GA
Terminal, Male, 18-20GA
Terminal, Male, 16-18GA

Plug, Cavity, 16-18GA

Wire, 18ga, Black
Wire, 18ga, Brown
Wire, 18ga, Blue

Wire, 18ga, Black/White
Wire, 18ga, Brown/White

15

Wire, 18ga, Blue/White

10
26

8
8

13
1

13
13
13

706510-503
706530-323
706500-001
706530-205
706530-335
706530-346
706500-010
708000-177
708000-179
708000-178

708000-177/9
708000-179/9

A
B

C
A

B
C

A
B

C
A

B
C

A
B

C
A

B
C

A
B

C
A

B
C

A
B

C
A

B
C

A
B

C
A

B
C

A
B

C
Plug, Cavity, Green

Wire, 18ga, White/Black
Wire, 18ga, White/Brown
Wire, 18ga, White/Blue

Wire, 18ga, Pink
Wire, 18ga, Black/Orange
Wire, 18ga, Brown/Orange
Wire, 18ga, Blue/Orange

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

8
8
8

708000-178/9
708000-175/0
708000-175/1
708000-175/6
708000-183

708000-177/3
708000-179/3
708000-178/320

19
18
17
16

Boom #1 = Black

B = Black
C = Brown
D = Blue
E = Black/White
F = Brown/White
G = Blue/White
H = White/Black
J = White/Brown
K = White/Blue
L = Pink
M = Black/Orange
N = Brown/Orange
O = Blue/Orange

Boom #2 = Brown

Boom #3 = Blue

Boom #4 = Black/White

Boom #5 = Brown/White

Boom #6 = Blue/White

Boom #7 = White/Black

Boom #8 = White/Brown

Boom #9 = White/Blue

Boom #10 = Pink

Boom #11 = Black/Orange

Boom #12 
= Brown/Orange

Boom #13 
= Blue/Orange
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21 Plug, 3 Pin Tower 2116200-046

04/15/14 BLSB Item 21, 116200-046
was 708000-010
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